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
b st location in city on corner, dep.. story
above: splendid opening for housefumish-mg- .

crockery, grocery, furniture, billiard
or bathroom: long lease at very low retit.
For full particulars call up Owner Mon-
day and Tuesday. Main 6426.

STRICTLY MODERN STORES IN NEW
brick building on X. W. corner 8th and
Davis: eemer.t basements, steam h"at and
all conveniences; see us for terms, etc.

PARRISH. V ATKINS & CO..
250 Alder at.

FOR RENT ON THE BEST BUSINESS
corner in the city, space suitable for cigar
store, loan office. Jewelry store or some
such business: low rent, considering local-
ity. Call up Main 426.

STORE. BAKERY AND BUTCHER SHOP
to rent. Inuulre Emmons ft Emmons, at-
torneys at law, 508-51- 1 Columbia bldg..
363 Washington st.

NICE STORES.
For r?nt In Murlark Bldg.. 23d and Wash,
st. Inquire Geo. H. Parsons at hall or
50 North 2;d SI.

TWO STEAM-HEATE- MODERN FRONT
stores, in best location on Fast Side. A.
F. Swensson & Co.. 253a Washington at.
Phone Main 3055.

STORE WITH, BASEMENT. IN BRICK.
ICOtA Jefferson st., suitable for restau-
rant or dressmaker. Main 5036.

FOR RENT LARGE STORE. BRICK
building in wholesale district on First st.
C 22. Oregonian.

11 FOOT COUNTER AND SHOWCASE FOR
sale and part of store for rent. 374 1st
st.. Portland.

STOP.BS ON GROUND FLOOR. OFFICES
for rent. Thos. Meicnherg. 311 McKay bldg.

FOR RENT STORE ON WASHINGTON ST.,
rent reasonable. Inquire 121 First st.

STORE. 25x80. 270 FIFTH ST.. OPPOSITE
City Hall. Apply upstairs: ring bell.

FOR RENT STORE. 592 1ST ST. IN'JUIP.K
394 1st st.

OFFICES FOR RENT.
NEW. LIGHT. ATTRACTIVE. CONVENI-
ENT: ALL MODERN EQUIPMENT: GOOD
ELEVATOR SERVICE; RENTS REASON-
ABLE.

BUCHANAN BLDG..
WASHINGTON ST.

PORTLAND TRUST COMPANY
OF OREGON.

?. E. Corner Third and Oak Sts.

GROUND FLOOR SUITE OF OFFICES AT
No. 90 Fifth st.. including both tele-
phones, heat, light, etc.. a! $30 per month.
Sengstake & Lyman. 90 3th St.. nr. Stark.

FINE FRONT OFFICES $20; BACK P.OOMS
$10; heat and light and jar.itor eervtce.
P.al'lgh blcg.. 6th and Washington. Phone
Main 3880.

OFFICE ROOM IN ONE OF THE BEST
business offices in city; only responsible
men answer. Address J 27. Oregonian.

THIRD AND ALDER DESIRABLE LIGHT
offices: very reasonable, first floor. Apply

Institute. 253 Aider at.

WANTED DESKROOM BY REAL Es-
tate agent; give location and rent. T 26,
Oregonian.

OFFICES IN MODERN BUILDING. 6TII
and Washington. Wakefield. Fries a: Co..
229 Stark.

20x40 SECONTJ FLOOR. 81V. CORNER 6TH
and Oak; corner room: steam heat.

2 OFFICE ROOMS FOR RENT. INQUIRE
168 Grand ave.

PERSON AI.
DR. ATWOOD. female diseases; maternity

cases; private hospital. 8 Lewis bldg. P. 1763

Mrs. Stevens, reliable palmist and spiritual
343 Yamhill, corner 7th.

TURKISH BATHS, 300 Oregonian bldg. ; ladies
days, gentlemen nights. Phone Msin 193S.

Bust and neck developed. Oriental method; re-

sults guaranteed. 3SO Fliedner bldg. Pac. 135.

DR. PAUL CROMWELL. THE COLORED
specialist.Sanitarlum 127 N". 12th. Main 347$.

BALM OF FIGS FOR ALL FEMALE DI-
SSS. 626 E. Belmont. Phon East 4034.

PERSONAL.

IF THE GENTLEMAN CARRYING A
baby who, about lO:-"- o'clock on the
night of January 20. In07, after alightin?
from a lttth-s- t. car near the corner of
1st and Washington sts., assisted ft lady
to arise who hud fallen over a defective
greting in the sidewalk, will call at til
earliest possible moment at room 6I-- .

Fffnton bldg.. in this city, lie will thereby
render a great service to one in need.

MJ3DH-A- L INSTITUTE ANU
SANITARIUM.

For the special treatment of diseases
women. Irregularities Immediately checked.
Our methods of treatment are unique; no
charges for consult, ion. Graduate ladv
physicians and professional nurses In attenu-anc- e.

Maternitv hospital. Infants adopted.
233 ALDER ST.. PORTLAND. OR.

Corner Third. Phone Main 2796.

DR. VARY LANF.
Late superintendent of Chicago Women
Hop,tal. treats diseases of women exclu-
sively; ladles will consult their best interestsby communicating with me: no fee for con-
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